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40 songs, 2.8 hours, 344.1 MB

Title

Gossip

Soul Machine

Soul Second Line

I Know You Know
People Funny Boy
The Thanks We Get
Black Panta

Kojak

Scratch The Dub Organizer
8 Days (Of Hannukah)
Happy Hanukkah

The Chanukah Song

My Hanukkah (Keep the Fire Alive) [feat. Y-...

Water

Milkhunt

Love Don't Love You

Jazzy Sensation (Short 12" Bronx Version)
Dub Revolution (Part 1)

Soul Fire

Bionic Rat

Curly Locks

Rock My Soul

Higher Ground

The Sticks

All Men Shall Be Brothers Of Ludwig
Christmas Funk

Dis-Christmas

This Christmas

Hey America

What Child Is This (ft. Eric Gales)
Getting Down For Xmas

Cafe Luxe

The People Tree

Stepping Into My Life

Talkin' What | Feel

I Am The Upsetter

Lee's Special (Dubplate Cut)
Zion's Blood

Dread Lion

Be There For Christmas

Time
5:45
3:26
6:33
5:08
2:40
3:35
4:34
3:43
3:55
3:43
3:51
3:06
3:43
4:29
4:09
3:55
5:48
4:45
3:59
3:59
4:10
6:02
5:13
4:02
5:15
3:00
3:27
4:47
3:37
4:04
3:34
3:46
3:40
4:36
4:17
5:37
3:05
4:24
4:32
4:01

House of Funk #89 (12/15/25)

Album

The Other Side Of Midnight: Live In New Or...

Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete...
Shakin'

Dirty Word

Some of the Best

Some of the Best

Dub-Triptych

Dub-Triptych

The Upsetters Chapter 1

It's A Holiday Soul Party

Happy Hanukkah - single

The Chanukah Song - SNL

Erran Baron Cohen Presents: Songs In the...
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 4
Grooveyard

Funky Divas

Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Rap: V...

Arkology

Arkology

Soundz From The Hotline
Arkology

On The Wire

Power Of Peace

Burnt Offering

Psych Funk 101: A Global Psychedelic Fun...
Christmas Funk - Single
Christmas Is 4 Ever

The Spirit Of Christmas

The Complete James Brown Christmas

Christmas with Jon Batiste (An Amazon Mu...

In The Christmas Groove

Dunk Your Trunk

The People Tree

In The Hand Of The Inevitable
Road to Freedom

On The Wire

Back On The Controls

Super Ape Returns To Conquer
Super Ape Returns To Conquer

It's Christmas
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Artist

Galactic Feat. Cyril Neville
The Meters

Papa Grows Funk
Dumpstaphunk featuring Carlos Sosa, Reg...
Lee "Scratch" Perry & The Upsetters
Lee "Scratch" Perry & The Upsetters
The Upsetters

Lee "Scratch" Perry & The Upsetters
Lee "Scratch" Perry

Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Matisyahu

Adam Sandler

Erran Baron Cohen

Graham Central Station

Freekbass

En Vogue

Afrika Bambaataa & The Jazzy 5
Lee "Scratch" Perry & The Upsetters
Lee "Scratch" Perry

Lee "Scratch" Perry

Lee "Scratch" Perry

Lee "Scratch" Perry

Isley Brothers & Santana

The Budos Band

Staff Carpenborg And The Electric Corona
Holiday Funk Collective

Bootsy Collins

Chuck Brown

James Brown

Jon Batiste

Silly

The Brand New Heavies

Mother Earth

James Taylor Quartet

Young Disciples

Lee "Scratch" Perry

Lee "Scratch" Perry

Lee "Scratch" Perry & Subatomic Sound Sy...

Lee "Scratch" Perry & Subatomic Sound Sy...

Ledisi



