## House of Funk #89 (12/15/25) 40 songs, 2.8 hours, 344.1 MB

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	Gossip	5:45	The Other Side Of Midnight: Live In New Or	Galactic Feat. Cyril Neville
2	Soul Machine	3:26	Gettin' Funkier All The Time: The Complete	The Meters
3	Soul Second Line	6:33	Shakin'	Papa Grows Funk
4	I Know You Know	5:08	Dirty Word	Dumpstaphunk featuring Carlos Sosa, Reg
5	People Funny Boy	2:40	Some of the Best	Lee "Scratch" Perry & The Upsetters
6	The Thanks We Get	3:35	Some of the Best	Lee "Scratch" Perry & The Upsetters
7	Black Panta	4:34	Dub-Triptych	The Upsetters
8	Kojak	3:43	Dub-Triptych	Lee "Scratch" Perry & The Upsetters
9	Scratch The Dub Organizer	3:55	The Upsetters Chapter 1	Lee "Scratch" Perry
10	8 Days (Of Hannukah)	3:43	It's A Holiday Soul Party	Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
11	Happy Hanukkah	3:51	Happy Hanukkah - single	Matisyahu
12	The Chanukah Song	3:06	The Chanukah Song - SNL	Adam Sandler
13	My Hanukkah (Keep the Fire Alive) [feat. Y	3:43	Erran Baron Cohen Presents: Songs In the	Erran Baron Cohen
14	Water	4:29	In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 4	Graham Central Station
15	Milkhunt	4:09	Grooveyard	Freekbass
16	Love Don't Love You	3:55	Funky Divas	En Vogue
17	Jazzy Sensation (Short 12" Bronx Version)	5:48	Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Rap: V	Afrika Bambaataa & The Jazzy 5
18	Dub Revolution (Part 1)	4:45	Arkology	Lee "Scratch" Perry & The Upsetters
19	Soul Fire	3:59	Arkology	Lee "Scratch" Perry
20	Bionic Rat	3:59	Soundz From The Hotline	Lee "Scratch" Perry
21	Curly Locks	4:10	Arkology	Lee "Scratch" Perry
22	Rock My Soul	6:02	On The Wire	Lee "Scratch" Perry
23	Higher Ground	5:13	Power Of Peace	Isley Brothers & Santana
24	The Sticks	4:02	Burnt Offering	The Budos Band
25	All Men Shall Be Brothers Of Ludwig	5:15	Psych Funk 101: A Global Psychedelic Fun	Staff Carpenborg And The Electric Corona
26	Christmas Funk	3:00	Christmas Funk - Single	Holiday Funk Collective
27	Dis-Christmas	3:27	Christmas Is 4 Ever	Bootsy Collins
28	This Christmas	4:47	The Spirit Of Christmas	Chuck Brown
29	Hey America	3:37	The Complete James Brown Christmas	James Brown
30	What Child Is This (ft. Eric Gales)	4:04	Christmas with Jon Batiste (An Amazon Mu	Jon Batiste
31	Getting Down For Xmas	3:34	In The Christmas Groove	Silly
32	Cafe Luxe	3:46	Dunk Your Trunk	The Brand New Heavies
33	The People Tree	3:40	The People Tree	Mother Earth
34	Stepping Into My Life	4:36	In The Hand Of The Inevitable	James Taylor Quartet
35	Talkin' What I Feel	4:17	Road to Freedom	Young Disciples
36	I Am The Upsetter	5:37	On The Wire	Lee "Scratch" Perry
37	Lee's Special (Dubplate Cut)		Back On The Controls	Lee "Scratch" Perry
38	Zion's Blood		Super Ape Returns To Conquer	Lee "Scratch" Perry & Subatomic Sound Sy
	Dread Lion		Super Ape Returns To Conquer	Lee "Scratch" Perry & Subatomic Sound Sy
40	Be There For Christmas	4:01	It's Christmas	Ledisi